
NPS School Incident Report Form 
 

Reports of bullying or retaliation may be made by staff, students, parents or guardians, or others, and 
may be oral or written. Although we recommend providing contact information to allow us to fully 

investigate and respond appropriately, reports may be made anonymously. Reports can be submitted to 
building principals, assistant principals or returned to the appropriate school office.  

 

Reporter Name: School 
​ Bresnahan 
​ Molin 
​ Nock 
​ NHS​  

Reporter Contact Information (cell phone or email): 
  

Date of Incident: Date of Report: 

Reporter Contact Information (cell phone or email): 
 
 

Persons 
Involved 

​ Student 
​ Non Student 
​ Staff 
​ Other Adult 

Site of 
Incident 

​ Classroom 
​ Hallway 
​ Bathroom 
​ Office 

​ Gym 
​ School 
Grounds 

​ Other:  
 

Please describe with as much detail as possible the situation you would like to report (attach 
more paper if needed): 
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NPS Administrators 
 
Francis T. Bresnahan School 

●​ Principal Jamie Sokolowski  jsokolowski@newburyport.k12.ma.us 
●​ Assistant Principal Alison Hamilton ahamilton@newburyport.k12.ma.us 
●​ Office Location: 333 High Street, Newburyport, MA  

Edward G. Molin School 
●​ Principal Tara Rossi trossi@newburyport.k12.ma.us 
●​ Assistant Principal Leigh CurtisPare lcurtispare@newburyport.k12.ma.us 
●​ Office Location: 70 Low Street, Newburyport, MA  

Rupert A. Nock Middle School 
●​ Principal Nick Markos nmarkos@newburyport.k12.ma.us 
●​ Assistant Principal Matt Condon mcondon@newburyport.k12.ma.us 
●​ Office Location: 70 Low Street, Newburyport, MA 

Newburyport High School 
●​ Principal Andy Wulf awulf@newburyport.k12.ma.us 
●​ Associate Principal Mike Testa mtesta@newburyport.k12.ma.us 
●​ Dean of Specialized Programs jantonelli@newburyport.k12.ma.us 
●​ Office Location: 241 High Street, Newburyport, MA  
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